
PW Coordinating Council 2024-2025

Moderator Neely Barnhardt
(540) 529-9872
fpcpwmoderator@gmail.com

Membership Chair Lisa Slattery
(613) 664-4328
slatteryfour@msn.com

Programs Chair Carol Collier
(540) 525-8916
cpfran46@gmail.com

Recording Secretary Ellen Walk
(804) 339-2191
ewalk@richmond.edu

Corresponding Secretary Susan Douglass
(804) 238-8659
sdouglass@icloud.com

Treasurer Belva Collins
(859) 533-8036
bcoll01@uky.edu

Historian Karen Edwards
(864) 680-0138
karen_c_edwards@bellsouth.net

Faith in Action Sheryl Phillips
(803) 640-1297
pellucidysp@icloud.com

Nominating Cynthia Hintze
(540) 460-3462
chintze@wlu.edu

Christmas Family Sponsorship Connie Gottwald
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(804) 240-9050
cigottwald@mac.com

Finance Kayla Craddock
(276) 358-0635
kayla.craddock@gmail.com

Honorary Life Kathy Watson
(804) 307-4063
krwatson12@gmail.com

Merry Marthas Melissa Mintz
(804) 519-7036
melissamintz93@gmail.com

Circle 2 Erin Sutton
(804) 874-0752
erin.sutton@me.com
Elizabeth Saunders
(804) 627-3638
elizabethsaunders27@gmail.com

Circle 4 Kathy Watson
(804) 307-4063
krwatson12@gmail.com

Circle 5 Cynthia Haw
(804) 337-7077
clh2jsh@gmail.com

Circle 6 Betty Harlan
(804) 288-8791
bbharlan28@aol.com
Trish Carter
trish@cartercircle.com

Circle 7 Blair Chewning
(804) 432-8772
bchewning122@gmail.com
Nancy Hamner
(804) 334-7011
nancy.hamner.nh@gmail.com

Circle 8 Peggy Wright
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(804) 337-5405
peggywright616@gmail.com


